b
S,
o
s

OO~ AWN-=

Jméno
Jakub
Tomas
David
Jifi
Adam
Michal
Vojtéch
Lukas
Ondfej
Maxim
Zdenék
Ivan
Marek
Matéj
Tomas
Vojtéch
Ondiej
Tomas
Radek
Jan
Michel
Tomas
Vojtéch
Petr
Michal
Petr
Richard
Lubo$
Tomas
Daniel
Dominik
Radim
Jan
Vojtéch
Petr
Michal
Dominik
Samuel
Petr
Jan
Robin
Marek
Pavel
Vojtéch
Vojtéch
Volodymyr
Miroslav
Petr
Jonas
Lukas
Frantidek
Véaclav
Karel
Vaclav
Filip
Michal
Jakub
Jifi
David
Pavel
Tomas
Marie
Jakub
Vit
Martin
Alexandr
Michal
Petr
Pavel
Jan

Prijmeni
Szymsza
Vesely
Stangik
Heralt
Giebl
Kucdera
Moravek
Panek
Stépan
Strnad
Schwab
Kraus
Brodacky
Puhony
Faltejsek
Petrik
Rethy
Kr&al
Kutera
Plechaty
Sustek
Traxner
Korduliak
Puéil
Novy
Schmidt
Sula
Zapoto&ny
Dolezan
Makovsky
Rihak
Bohat
Adamek
Hutla
Balga
Smahel
Vit

Antos
Miejnek
Kapsa
Chmelik
Sorokin
Vacha
Divoky
Novak
Sasunov
Holegek
Krautwurst
Vala
Korzonek
Kutnohorsky
Prochazka
Suchomel
Rohlena
Kalousek
Havelka
Kubat
Cihelka
Sanek
Garsky
Hrachovec
Hlavatova
Murcek
Petrik
Ruzek
Stangar
Barth
Spirka
Sindelai
Grepl

Kraj

Olomoucky kraj
Hlavni mésto Praha
Olomoucky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Plzefisky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Hlavni mésto Praha
Olomoucky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Hlavni mésto Praha
Liberecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Ustecky
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Plzensky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Zlinsky kraj
Jihogesky kraj

Hlavni mésto Praha
Pardubicky kraj
Zlinsky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Stfedotesky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

Zlinsky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Jihotesky kraj
Jiho&esky kraj

Hlavni mésto Praha
Hlavni mésto Praha
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Zlinsky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Jihogesky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Krélovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Ustecky

Hlavni mésto Praha
Zlinsky kraj
Karlovarsky kraj
Plzefisky kraj

Zlinsky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Ustecky

Karlovarsky kraj
Hlavni mésto Praha
Liberecky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Jihotesky kraj
Olomoucky kraj

Body
63
55,2
52
51,5
50,5
49
47,5

46,5

25,5

23,5
23
22,7
225
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
19
18
17,5
il



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83

84
85
86

88

Jakub
Vaclav
Tomas
Boris
Vojtéch
Jan
Cyril
Vojtéch
Lukas

Jakub
Lukas
Karel

Adam

Lukas
Martin

Daniel
Jan
Katefina

Meinlschmidt
Krobot
Tobrman
Grigorov
Makula
Kadlec
Vaculik
Kozak
Matuska

Urban
Valek
Jirgl

Janik

Sysel
Novak

Kriourek
Valeg
Haasova

Liberecky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Plzensky kraj
Zlinsky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Jiho&esky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Jihomoravsky kraj

Olomoucky kraj
Kralovehradecky kraj
Jihomoravsky kraj

Kralovéhradecky kraj

Ustecky
Jiho&esky kraj

Kralovéhradecky kraj
Jihoéesky kraj
Hlavni mésto Praha

17
16
16
15,5

14,5
14,5
14
14

neodevzdala



